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(& General Specifications / FflTs&E / 1+ #%

Profile Singﬁlé;‘l\ﬁllgqﬁde (9/125 pm) Multi-Mode (50/125 pm & 62.5/125 um)
=] BERSEA (9/125 pm) SN (50/125 pm & 62.5/125 pm)
5H 2> IVE— K (9/125 um) RIVFE—F (50/125 ym &62.5/125 pm)
Core/Mode Diameter
N i 9.2+04 pm @1310 nm
jfcf;ﬁgzﬁ_fﬁ 104208 um @1550 nm 50 2.5um 62.5+2.5um
Cladding Diameter
HRER 125+1 um 125+ Tum 125+ Tum
75w FE
%ﬁfg‘@%ﬁ%‘ﬁ =04dB/km @1310nm | =3.0dB/km @850 nm =3.2dB/km @850 nm
= TE% / =0.3dB/km @1550 nm =1.0dB/km @1300 nm =1.0dB/km @1300 nm
el AL _ >200MHz/ km @850nm | 2160MHz/ km @850 nm
Eﬁ%mg >400MHz/ km @1300nm  [>200MHz/ km @1300 nm
Zero —dispersion shift
FEHRE 0.092 ps/nm?2-km. 0.101 ps/ nm2-km. 0.097 ps/ nm?-km.
A LOoss 7 kb
Duplex ST-FC Duplex SC-FC Cut-off Wavelength
BbRR Acut-off=1260 nm - —
hy A TEE
Standard jacket colors: Blue for Single-mode fiber and grey for Multi-mode fiber. Numerical Aperture
Cable jacket color can be customized upon request. %éﬁﬁm?gl@ 0.13 0.200+0.015 0.275+£0.015
Eid
et = D B - T EE S, =Y Coating Diameter
BISHEREREE  BEOLM  IMERER / M SMERIRE el 24520 SasEaT 2454+ 10m

FHERIMRERR  AIRBEFERIEE

Colores estandares de las envolturas: Azul para la fibra de Modo Simple y gris para la fibra
Multimodo.
El color de la envoltura de los cables puede ser personalizado a pedido.

ﬂ Characteristics of the optical connectors

FRIRTREE / ORI 2 DR

5 - i Fiber type Single mode (9/125 pm) Multi mode (50/125 pm & 62.5/125 pm)
RENGY v 7y bOB ! H MR ESREREA (9/125 um) S 18AEEM), (50/125 pm & 62.5/125 um)
IVTIVE—RT7AIN— /B8 774 IN—0DE 2 IVE— R (9/125 um) <IVFE— K (50/125 pm & 62.5/125 um)
L A . : . S on il SC/FC/STALC SC/FC SC/FC/ST/LC
TV vy bOBIE. TBLEISCTHREIA AT HTENTEXT Sl (PQ) (APC) (PQ)

Insertion Loss (I.L.)

. : T 5 5 BABFEL) =0.2dB =0.2dB =0.3dB
€): Mechanical Characteristics / #tg4FIE / HERAG 1% ALK (L)
Profil ificati . Return Loss (R.L)
rofile/EE /15 Specifications / ##% / {tix ESEEFEE RL) >50dB >65dB o
Stainless metal tube tensile strength REHELRL)
TEMSESE A s Repeatability
7 2 IRE DGR EE =0.1dB
Anti-pressure BRE
TR =300 Kgf./ 100mm T 5
erating Temperature
= P RleE 40°C~485°C
Weight / 8 / E8 22.5Kg./Km. BERE




